1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Classificazione

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione

Formato
Livello bibliografico

UNINA9910894985703321
Liste / Vereinigte Weingutsbesitzer GmbH

Koblenz, 1930-1930

Online-Ressource
680130140

630

640

380

Wein
GrofRhandel
Verkaufskatalog
Zeitschrift
Koblenz

Tedesco
Materiale a stampa
Periodico



